
5

26

13

6

27

20

11

4

25

18

1

29

22

9

2

16

30

23

10

3

17

24

7

14

28

21

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 4   
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

31

New & Transfer
Student

Orientation

CLASSES BEGIN
8

Add/Drop & Late
Registration

12
Last Day to

Add/Drop or
Late Register

until 4pm

UNIVERISTY
CLOSED

15

MLK Jr. Day

Last Day for
Instructor
Approved
Late Adds

19

Last day to
Change course
to a Pass/Fail

Status

Last Day to
Change course
from Credit to
Audit Status

*IMPORTANT
ACADEMIC DATES*



2

23

16

10

17

8

1

22

15

19

6

13

27

20

7

14

21

28 29

9 Last day to
withdraw from

first-half semester
class

26

3

24

5

12

4

11

25

18

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4   
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

*see advisor
by NOON*

Last Day to apply
for December

2024 Graduation

Second-half
semester

classes begin

Midterm grades
available on RAIL

*TENTATIVE*

MIDTERM EXAMS WEEK

*IMPORTANT
ACADEMIC DATES*



30

1

22

15

9

2

23

16

7

21

14

4

11

25

18

5

12

26 28 29

19

6

13

20

3

10

24/31

17

M A R C H  2 0 2 4   
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

8 Last Day to
Withdraw from Full
Semester Classes

*see advisor
by NOON*

SPRING BREAK WEEK

First Day of
Summer 2024

RAIL Registration

27First Day 
of Academic 
Advising for

Fall/Summer 2024

*SEE ADVISOR*

*IMPORTANT
ACADEMIC DATES*



12

26

13

6

27

19 20

11

25

1815

29

22

9

16

30

23

17

24

7

14

28

21

A P R I L  2 0 2 4   
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

21 3 4 5 Last Day to
withdraw from

second-half
semester class 

*see advisor
by NOON*

8
First Day of

Fall 2024 RAIL
Registration

10 Last Day 
of Academic 
Advising for

Fall/Summer 2024

*SEE ADVISOR*

Last Day 
of Classes

Last Day
 to Completely
Withdraw from 
the Semester

FINAL EXAMS WEEK

Final Grades
available on

RAIL
*TENTATIVE*

*IMPORTANT
ACADEMIC DATES*


